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1 Schwarz Günter MSC Pegnitz 117,0 117,0
2 Schmid Lukas MTC Waldkirchen 115,0 115,0
3 Unholzer Georg AC Deggendorf 113,0 113,0
4 Weileder Dominik MSC Emmersdorf 112,0 112,0
5 Haselsteiner Josef AC Bad Kötzting 112,0 112,0
6 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 106,0 106,0
7 Weileder Rudi MSC Emmersdorf 104,0 104,0
8 Robl Fabian AMC Regen 103,0 103,0
9 Bretzner Stefan AC Deggendorf 101,0 101,0
10 Beslic Aldin MC Labertal 99,0 99,0
11 Buchner Manuel MTC Waldkichen 99,0 99,0
12 Paulik Simon AC Deggendorf 98,0 98,0
13 Weber Marcel MSC Emmersdorf 96,0 96,0
14 Schmid Hannes MTC Waldkirchen 95,0 95,0
15 Fuchs Werner MSG Bayer. Wald 94,0 94,0
16 Klein Dennis MSC Fürstenzell 92,0 92,0
17 Heller Melanie AC Deggendorf 89,0 89,0
18 Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden 87,0 87,0
19 Willnecker Tim MSC Emmersdorf 87,0 87,0
20 Deuerling Detlef MTC Waldkichen 84,0 84,0
21 Grömmer Gerhard MSC Fürstenzell 81,0 81,0
22 Breu Matthias AC Bad Kötzting 73,0 73,0
23 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 70,0 70,0
24 Weileder Lea MSC Emmersdorf 70,0 70,0
25 Haidl Thomas MSC Emmersdorf 65,0 65,0
26 Blöchl Daniel MTC Waldkirchen 62,0 62,0
27 Helmbrecht Leon MSC Emmersdorf 59,0 59,0
28 Haidl Selina MSC Emmersdorf 56,0 56,0
29 Unrecht Thomas MSC Dreiburgenland 56,0 56,0
30 Schmidt Stefan AC Deggendorf 53,0 53,0
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31 Feldl Nena MSC Emmersdorf 53,0 53,0
32 Werkstetter Sabrina MSC Emmersdorf 47,0 47,0
33 Weber Thomas MSC Emmersdorf 46,0 46,0
34 Willnecker Christian MSC Emmersdorf 44,0 44,0
35 Helmbrecht Franz MSC Emmersdorf 42,0 42,0
36 Sulzinger Reinhard MSC Dreiburgenland 38,0 38,0
37 Strehl Arno MTC Waldkirchen 29,0 29,0
38 List Reinhard MSC Straubing 28,0 28,0
39 Scheungraber Marcel AC Deggendorf 23,0 23,0
40 Duschl Magdalena MTC Waldkirchen 20,0 20,0
41

42 Nausch Matthias AMC Regen
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54 Schwaiger Thomas MSF Freising
55 Färber-Heller Stephanie AC Deggendorf
56

57

58 Rappman Denis MSC Indersdorf
59

60
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com
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1 Schmid Lukas MTC Waldkirchen 115,0 115,0
2 Robl Fabian AMC Regen 103,0 103,0
3 Willnecker Tim MSC Emmersdorf 87,0 87,0
4 Weileder Lea MSC Emmersdorf 70,0 70,0
5 Helmbrecht Leon MSC Emmersdorf 59,0 59,0
6 Haidl Selina MSC Emmersdorf 56,0 56,0
7 Feldl Nena MSC Emmersdorf 53,0 53,0
8 Scheungraber Marcel AC Deggendorf 23,0 23,0
9

10 Gasslbauer Simon
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com
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1 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 106,0 106,0
2 Heller Melanie AC Deggendorf 89,0 89,0
3 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 70,0 70,0
4 Weileder Lea MSC Emmersdorf 70,0 70,0
5 Haidl Selina MSC Emmersdorf 56,0 56,0
6 Feldl Nena MSC Emmersdorf 53,0 53,0
7 Werkstetter Sabrina MSC Emmersdorf 47,0 47,0
8 Duschl Magdalena MTC Waldkirchen 20,0 20,0
9 Färber-Heller Stephanie AC Deggendorf
10

11

12 Scheungraber Nicole AC Deggendorf
13 Pollich Beatrix RSG Burghausen
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, e-mail: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com
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1 Stadler Verena MSC Röhrnbach 80,0 80,0
2 Gaßlbauer Thomas MSC Emmersdorf 60,0 60,0
3 Feichtinger Mika AC Aicha 40,0 40,0
4 Loibl Eva AC Deggendorf 20,0 20,0
5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com

